
16-5 Alley Improvements: Change Order Summary

Change order amount $65,663.20

$45,458.58Change Order for Chicago Ave and Cernigilia non-special waste trucking
Change Order for alley construction near Emerson Development: 
Bollards and guardrails were added during construction to protect 
nearby residents. The asphalt adjacent crumbled during the work and 
required additional asphalt.

$20,204.62


	ForByron

